Isaac Wellish | Shopify Developer

Services & Pricing Sheet

Enabling eCommerce businesses to sell as much as possible online using Shopify. 20+
E-Commerce businesses helped in the last 2 years. 100% job success. 100% money back
guarantee. 7+ years of technical experience. 2+ years as store owner.

| quote all projects as a fixed-fee based on an amount of hours. This helps my clients know
exactly what they’re paying before starting a project.




Web Services // Pricing

Service

New Shopify Site Design and Build

Shopify Site Redesign

Site Migration to Shopify
Website Speed Optimization
Conversion Rate Optimization
UX / Ul design

Google Tag Manager Set Up
Google Analytics Set Up (GA4)
Custom Theme Development

General Council

Premium Audits

Service

CRO audit

Technical SEO / site speed audit
UX / Ul Audit

Monthly Maintenance Packages

Rate

$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr

Rate

$99/hr
$99/hr
$99/hr

Avg Project hours
50

40

50
15-25
15-25
15-25
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Avg Project hours
Starts at 25
Starts at 17
Starts at 17

This is insurance for your website. If anything happens | will be ready to jump on it with instant
downtime response. Includes monthly theme updates to make sure you stay up to date and

nothing breaks your store.

Service

Basic (1 hour of dedicated dev time / mo)
Standard (2 hours dedicated dev time / mo)

Premium (4 hours dedicated dev time / mo)

Custom

Rate
$99/mo
$179/mo
$299/mo
TBD

Avg Project hours
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



Bundles of Hours

Not ready to commit to a project just yet? Purchase a bundle of hours to be used towards any
project!

Bundle level Rate

10 hour Bundle $89/hr
30 hour Bundle $79/hr
50 hour Bundle $69/hr
100 hour Bundle $59/hr

100+ Hours Contact Me!



